Fixtures

Fixture Planned
Opponents Venue date actual da{e For | Agst
Trades Hall Home Wed 19 Apr 111 | 158
Fairfield B Away Wed 26 Apr 131 | 141
Chapel Park B | Home Wed 3 May 129 | 149
Ram's Head Away Wed 10 May 127 | 124
Tideswell Home Wed 24 May 145 | 116
Chapel Park B | Birch Hall | Wed 21 May 131 | 124
Birch Hall Away Wed 7 Jun 126 | 134
Whaley Bridge | Away Wed 21 Jun 135 122
Whaley Bridge | Home Wed 28 Jun 152 | 130
Birch Hall Home Wed 5 Jul 156 | 121
Tideswell Away Wed 19 Jul 142 | 140
Ram's Head Home Wed 2 Aug 160 | 129
Chapel Park B | Away Wed 16 Aug 118 | 153
Fairfield B Home Wed 30 Aug 153 | 122
Trades Hall Away Sat 30 Sep | Wed 13 Sep | 131 | 146




